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City of Plymouth     

Exhibitor                                      city                             phone/website

Abbott Northwestern Hospital Minneapolis www.allinahealth.org

Abbott Northwestern - WestHealth Plymouth www.westhealth.com

Abbott Northwestern  - Bariatric Center Minneapolis www.allinahealth.org

Advanced Medical of Twin Cities Golden Valley www.advancedmedicaltc.com

Advocare International Plymouth www.advocare.com

Anytime Fitness Plymouth www.anytimefitness.com

BeautiControl Dalbo www.beauticontrol.com

Body by Vi Challenge Maple Grove www.visalus.com

The Brost Clinic Wayzata www.thebrostclinic.com

Cherish Our Baby Plymouth www.cherishourbaby.com

Clinical Research Institute Minneapolis www.criminnesota.com

DoTerra Essential Oils Plymouth www.doterra.com

Firefly Acupuncture Plymouth www.fireflyacu.com

HiLife Wellness Club, LLC Plymouth (763) 557-8636

Ibody Science Plymouth www.ibodyscience.com

Inspiring Health Plymouth www.inspiringhealth.com

Jeffers Foundation Wayzata www.jeffersfoundation.org

Lakeland Health Services Sleep Center Plymouth www.lakehealthservices.com

Mary Kay Plymouth www.marykay.com

Minnesota Gynecology & Aesthetics Wayzata www.mngaclinic.com

Minnesota Heart Institute Minneapolis www.mplsheart.com

Natural Chiropractic Center Plymouth www.naturalchirocenter.com

North Clinic Plymouth www.northclinic.com

Norwex Plymouth www.norwex.com

Park Nicollet Clinic Plymouth www.parknicolletclinic.com

Park Nicollet - Melrose Institute Saint Louis Park www.parknicolletclinic.com

Plymouth Parks & Recreation Plymouth www.plymouthmn.gov
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SaFire Training Plymouth www.safiretraining.com

Sister Kenny Rehabilitation Institute Minneapolis www.allinahealth.org

Senior Community Services Plymouth www.seniorcommunity.org

Shaklee Wellness Products Plymouth www.shaklee.com

S.U.N.A 
Society of Urologic Nurses Assoc.

Plymouth www.suna.org

Tranquility Dental Saint Louis Park www.tranquilitydentalmn.com

Tree of Life Massage Plymouth www.tolmassage.com

Trillium Woods Plymouth www.trilliumwoodslcs.com

Twin Cities Spine Center Minneapolis www.tcspine.com

Virginia Piper Cancer Institute Minneapolis www.allinahealth.org

Walgreens Plymouth www.walgreens.com

West Metro Opthalmology Plymouth www.westmetroeye.com

Whitney Sleep Center Plymouth www.whitneysleepcenter.com

Y-Chiropractic Plymouth www.y-chiropractic.com

Yogastudio Plymouth www.yogamn.com

For more information call, 763-509-5200 or visit www.plymouthmn.gov


